 XTRM Series
XTR20810
HIGH-TEMPERATURE FAMILY OF 80V LOW-SIDE N-CHANNEL
POWER MOSFET WITH DRIVER
DS-00558-14 rev1B 2015-02-02 1 of 9
CONFIDENTIAL
© 2015 X-REL Semiconductor

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHT
Isolated Flyback Converter Push-pull DC-DC Converter
ORDERING INFORMATION
 X    TR    20    810
      
Source:
X = X-REL Semi
 Process:
TR = HiTemp, HiRel
R = HiRel
 Part family  Part number
Product Reference Temperature Range Package Pin Count Marking
XTR20811-BD -60°C to +230°C Bare die  XTR20811
XTR20812-BD -60°C to +230°C Bare die  XTR20812
XTR20811-D -60°C to +230°C Ceramic side braze DIL 8 XTR20811
XTR20811-FE -60°C to +230°C Gull-wing flatpack with ePad 8 XTR20811
XTR20814-D -60°C to +230°C Ceramic side braze DIL 8 XTR20814
XTR20811-T -60°C to +230°C TO257 6 XTR20811
XTR20812-T -60°C to +230°C TO257 6 XTR20812
Other packages and packaging configurations possible upon request. For some packages or packaging configurations, MOQ may
apply.
XTR2081x
C3 R4C2